I EOS
AIC026F
LIBRETTO ISTRUZIONE RICEVITORI
PLURICANALE RK33, BG33, RT36
predisporre i dip da 1 a 10 con
la stessa configurazione dei
dip da 1 a 10 del trasmettitore
dip selezione codice

Portée (en fonction de l'antenne)
Canaux à sélectionner
Combinaisons codification
Portée contacts relais
Tension alimentation
Consommation
RK33 BG33
30.900 MHz 40.665 MHz
150/300 m.
De 1 à 4 *
1 parmi 1024
0,5 A 24 Vca
12 / 24 Vcc-Vca
1 W
RT36
306 MHz
150/300 m.
De 1 à 4 *
1 parmi 1024
0,5 A 24 Vca
12 / 24 Vcc-Vca
1 W
I EOS
INSTRUCTION BOOK FOR THE
MULTI-CHANNEL RECEIVERS RK33, BG33, RT36
arrange the dip switches from 1 to 10 with
the same configuration of the dip switches
from 1 to 10 of the transmitter
code selection dip switches
RM11 - normal function
connectors for channel expansion boards:
rel.2
24V
12V
-
12-24V
+ rel.1
R2
rel.4
rel.3
R3 R4
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
* One channel is supplied as standard. To extend the receiver with 2, 3 or 4 channels,
the same number of RM11 modules as the desired number of channels to be
received, except one, must be inserted.
4 is the maximum number of channels which can be inserted.
ISEO Serrature S.p.a. Phone: 0364/8821
Via S. Girolamo 13 Fax: 0364/86175
25055 Pisogne (BS) Fax Sales Dept.: 0364/86861
Italy Made in Italy
AIC026F
Code
Working frequency
Range (dep. on the antenna)
Channel which can be selected
Code combination
Relay contact capacity
Power supply voltage
Consumption
RK33 BG33
30.900 MHz 40.665 MHz
150/300 metres
1 from among 4 *
1 from among 1024
0,5 A 24 Vac
12 / 24 Vdc-Vac
1 W
RT36
306 MHz
150/300 metres
1 from among 4 *
1 from among 1024
0,5 A 24 Vac